BASEBALL CANADA JUNIOR NATIONAL TEAM PITCHING ROTATION

{ March 9th — March 21st, 2016 - Walter Fuller Complex, St. Petersburg, Florida }

Date Time

Fri-11-March  1:05 PM
Sat-12-March  1:05 PM
Sun-13-March 1:05 PM

Mon-14-March 1:05 PM

Tues-15-March 1:05 PM

Wed-16-March 1:05 PM

Thurs-17-March 1:05 PM

Fri-18-March 1:05 PM

Sat-19-March 10:00 AM

2:00 PM

Sun-20-March 1:05 PM

RHP

Josh Burgmann
Mathieu Deneault-Gauthier
*Carter Loewen
Jordan Balazovic
Conor Angel
William Sierra
Ben Abram

Sam Turcotte
Carson Perkins
Tim Walters
Landon Leach

Team
PUERTO RICO
(Field #5)

PUERTO RICO
(Field#5))

PHILADELPHIA PHILLIES
(Field#5 )

TORONTO BLUE JAYS
(Field#5)

NEW YORK YANKEES
(Field#5)

ATLANTA BRAVES
(Field#5)

TORONTO BLUE JAYS
( Florida Auto Exchange - SS)

DETROIT TIGERS
(Field#5)

EUROPE
(Field#5)

AUSTRALIA
(Field#5)

TAMPA BAY RAYS
(Field#5)

Pitching Rotation
Griffin Walters Moore Leach
[2-3] [2-3] [2-3] [2-3]
Angel Sierra Abram Loewen
[2-3] [2-3] [2-3] [2-3]
Burgmann Gauthier Turcotte
[3] [3] [ 3]
DeCooman Perkins Balazovic
[3] [ 3] [3]
Griffin Walters Moore Leach
[2-3] [2-3] [2-3] [2-3]
Loewen Angel Abram Sierra
[2-3] [2-3] [2-3] [2-3]
Burgmann Gauthier Turcotte
[3] [3] [3]
Balazovic DeCooman Perkins
[3] [3] [3]
Moore Leach Walters
[2-3] [2-3] [2-3]
Griffin Angel Loewen
[2-3] [2-3] [2-3]
Sierra Abram Gauthier  Turcotte  Burgmann
[2-3] [2-3] [1-2] [1-2] [1-2]
LHP
Jack DeCooman
Jaden Griffin
Wesley Moore



